Dorpenomloop Rucphen
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procyclingstats.com

00/03/2025 | 180km |

DPP
DPP
DPP
DPP
DPP
DPP
DPP

152 starting

BUSH Jacob
DORUSSEN Johan
GAL Ryan

MOLENAAR Ko

VAN REES Christiaan
VANHUFFEL Matteo
ZOMERMAAND Jurgen
BISCHOPElmar—

DE ROOS Mads
HOLLAAR Matthieu

QUINT Antoine

DONIO Ron

KING Matthew

KINO Jan

RAGILO Frank Aron

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan
BIESTERBOS Frits
EISING Tijmen

LOOHUIS Lars

MAAS Marijn

DISSEL Bram

VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan
VAN VEENENDAAL Hidde
BRONSWIJK Mike
HUITEMA Jasper

BOUMA Jelle

PAATS Hugo

ROUFFAER Lars

VAN DER VEEN Cas
VAN DORP Vincent
CUYLITS Mauro

DE CEUSTER Milan
KOCKELMANN Mathieu
VANEECKHOUTTE Victor
VUERINCKX Thomas
KAGEVI Carl

KALLBERG Axel

KLYVER Hjalmar
THOMPSON-Gustav—
LYCHOU Viktor

NIELSEN Max

BROEX Victor
HOOGENDOORN Roy
ROMERS Boris
VERGOUW Julian
VAN DER TUUK Axel
KONINGS Roan
KORTLEVE Bart
AVONDTS Mathis
RASCH Jesper

DE JONG Nino
RASENBERG Martijn
DUBA Maxime
HEIJNEN Philip
VERBURG Luke
BORRESCH Julian
JOHN Vincent
ROOR Maxim
KNOLLE Jon
VOEGE Lennart
THEILER Ole
BAUWENS Siebe
CLAEYS Robbe

DE KEYSER Ewout
GODART Bo
GOEMAN Jonas
RIGOLE Brian
MUSEEUW Stefano
COSGROVE Joseph
GRUPP Louis
HERRMANN-Max—
HUPPERTZ Joshua
KESS Alexandre
KOECH Silas
MORANG Mil
KELLER Paul
KEOSSFelix—
MARKL Max
MUNZER Jan
SCHMITZ Campo
SCHUBERT Patrick

GBR20050602
NED20030809
NED20050307
NED20060901
NED20050428
BEL20060827
NED20060213
NED20020620
NED20030213
NED20060219
NED20021105
NED20000706
NED20060206
NED20061114
ISR20030514
GBR19951020
BEL20030208
EST20040322
BEL20051014
NED20020214
NED19910327
NED20001004
NED20020117
NED19980712
NED19980611
NED20010203
NED20030118
NED20040423
NED20040429
NED20060405
NED20031116
NED20041119
NED20040421
BEL20050523
BEL20051229
LUX20040131
BEL20051228
BEL20051114
SWE20020122
FIN20031024
SWE20010816
SWE20020117
SWE20010614
SWE20040607
SWE20040307
NED20000131
NED20010717
NED20021119
NED20050928
NED20010525
NED20030404
NED20041023
BEL20030615
NED19980322
NED20031119
NED20011109
NED20041002
NED20000525
NED20010512
GER20020319
GER20041213
GER20060927
GER19990911
GER20000205
GER20021008
BEL20060308
BEL20001113
BEL20010512
BEL19980831
BEL19930215
BEL20020521
BEL19970601
GBR20060114
GER20060129
GER20050823
GER19941110
LUX20030808
GER20030629
LUX20040915
GER20030507
GER20060207
GER20040304
GER20010507
GER20010615
GER19840321

TSM

. VWT
. VWT
. VWT
. VWT

. VWT
. VWT

YRYGA Mateusz—

BAEMEN-Stjr—
GADEMAN Sam
KROONEN-Max—
MARSMAN Tim
VERMELTFOORT Coen
VAN HERWAARDEN Thom
WEIERINK Jelle
GROMMEL Rens

MONS Jasper

VAN DER POEL Tim
MCADAM Matson
MEIJERS Sal

NOOIJEN Kevin

VAN DE VEN Jarne
JAIME Alex

KOSTER Adne
BREEUWSMA Jitse—
CAULHELD-DREIER Stefan—
FRONER Axel

PAULY Ethan

TAKAGI Hideyuki
LUIJTEN Noe

VAN DE STREEK Jost
SWENNE Delano
TENNIGLO Niels
WEMMERS Thijs
WILSHAUS Serginho
VAN DEN DOOL Kelvin
SMETS Jochen

DE KEERSMAEKER Jens
DENS Stan
CHURCHILL Taylor Clark
KERKHOFS Jonathan
REYNS Elias
TANFIELD Harry
BAART Thomas
BRINKMAN Joost
PIJNENBURG Sven
INGLIS Toby

SWART Hidde

VONK Swen

VAN WIJNBERGEN Denley
BIERKENS Tim
MULDER Martijn
LINDERS Floris
UPTEGROVE Ed

TER WEEME Jelle
KOSTER David

VAN LOHUIZEN Stijn
DIEPSTRA Patrick
VAN DER VEEN Steyn

SCHIEVENJeHe—

VAN KEULEN Wessel
WISSINK Luka
HAMMINGA Maarten
WOETS Mattanja
GODRIE Stan
SEGERS-TFherben—
JANSEN Bram
MEUWESE-Quint—
QUIROGA Yahir
SHVA-Mario—
VAN-DER-WALLE-Olle—
BALLIF Anco

DE JONG Stef
PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen
KOOL Tobias

SMIT Stan

VEENIS Vigo

VRIEZEN Toinne
FRIJTERS Perry
BRASPENNING Martijn
KLIGNET Camiel

VAN RANDERAAT Ruben
REUVERS Kevin

VAN DER LEE Dani
VAN IZERLOO Beau
KUIPER Kevin
STIJGER Frank
SILLEKENS Luuk

VAN OORD Rowan
VAN DE PUT Luke
VERMEULEN Rens
VERZIJL Sten

POL20050111
NED19990725
NED20000802
NED20000823
NED20001004
NED19880411
NED20050612
NED20060102
NED20050111
NED20060921
NED20050205
AUS20040928
NED20040628
NED19951212
NED20050621
ESP19980929
NED20000824
NED20000702
IRL20030225
CAN20010913
CAN20001108
JPN20000607
NED20020828
NED20051004
NED20020831
NED20040518
NED20051017
NED20011128
NED19951018
BEL20050323
BEL20050719
BEL20050424
GBR20050809
BEL20030319
BEL20040717
GBR19941117
NED20040727
NED20030824
NED20020808
AUS20060216
NED20050319
NED20050803
NED20060714
NED19991109
NED20050808
NED20031005
NED20051010
NED20001223
NED20061007
NED20020218
NED20041111
NED20031230
NED20050812
NED20060130
NED20061007
NED20040831
NED20031117
NED19930109
NED20040724
NED20060113
NED20060524
VEN19920903
POR19930101
NED20010826
NED20061011
NED20040110
NED20041224
NED20050528
NED20060113
NED20060509
NED20050816
NED20000514
NED20060612
NED20050131
NED20010526
NED19991222
NED20041129
NED20021210
NED20030325
NED20000409
NED20010928
NED20040805
NED20001115
NED20031024
NED20010402



